
Carole Jean Jordan, CFC 

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 
ACCOUNT NUMBERALT. KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS TAX CODE ESCROW 

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com Legal Description: 

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO CAROLE JEAN JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR - P.O. BOX 1509, VERO BEACH, FL 32961-1509 - Ph: (772) 226-1343 

Ad Valorem Taxes 
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Total Millage Total Ad Valorem Taxes 

Authority Telephone              Amount 

Taxing Authority  Telephone Millage Assessed Value Exemption Taxable Value Tax Amount 

DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC 

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 
ACCOUNT NUMBERALT. KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS TAX CODE ESCROW 

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com 

Total Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
Taxes & Assessments

Scan to Pay Online

ExemptionsNon Ad Valorem Assessments 

Tax Questions
(772) 226-1343

$74.40

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

SCHOOL BOND

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$74.40

LAND ACQUISITION BND
FLORIDA INLAND NAVIG

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER
CITY OF VERO BEACH

HOSPITAL DISTRICT
MOSQUITO CONTROL

EMERGENCY SERV DIST
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

LAND ACQUISITION BND 04

SCHOOL LOCAL

11/07/2006

11/07/2006

SCHOOL - STATE LAW

2006  PAID REAL ESTATE

2006  PAID REAL ESTATE

0

8

8

0

689160

689160

3.1914

2.6120
2.1425

1.7639
4.5510

0.6150

Paid

Paid

0.0385

0.4620
0.2045

Nov 30, 2006

Nov 30, 2006

0.1406

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

2006-9203837

2006-9203837

74.40

906 SHORE DR,
VERO BEACH

906 SHORE DR,
VERO BEACH

$71.42

$71.42

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.2702
0.2800

MCCARTHY JOAN * & ROBERT J
906 SHORE DR
VERO BEACH, FL    32963-1267

MCCARTHY JOAN * & ROBERT J
906 SHORE DR
VERO BEACH, FL    32963-1267

COUNTY LANDFILL FEE

32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0

32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0

16.2716

SILVER SHORES UNIT NO. 1 BLK 3 LOT 12  PBI 4-45

0.00

Receipt #

Receipt #

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

169,480
169,480

Discount

Discount

0.00

169,480

169,480

169,480

169,480
169,480 169,480
169,480

169,480
169,480

169,480
169,480 169,480

169,480
169,480

169,480
169,480
169,480
169,480

169,480

$0.00

169,480
169,480

169,480
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