

2006 PAID REAL ESTATE NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ALT. KEY	ACCOUNT NUMBER		PROPERTY ADDRESS	TAX CODE	ESCROW
689160	32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0	906 SHORE DR,	VERO BEACH	8	

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com							
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2006						
Please Pay	\$0.00						
Discount							

Legal Description:

SILVER SHORES UNIT NO. 1 BLK 3 LOT 12 PBI 4-45

MCCARTHY JOAN * & ROBERT J 906 SHORE DR VERO BEACH, FL 32963-1267

Paid 11/07/2006

Total Millage

Receipt #006-9203837

\$71.42

\$0.00

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO CAROLE JEAN JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR - P.O. BOX 1509, VERO BEACH, FL 32961-1509 - Ph: (772) 226-1343

	Ad Valorem Taxes						
	Taxing Authority	Telephone	Millage	Assessed Value	Exemption	Taxable Value	Tax Amount
ᅜ	COUNTY GENERAL FUND		3.1914	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
, <u>II</u>	EMERGENCY SERV DIST		1.7639	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
FOR RECEI	SCHOOL - STATE LAW		4.5510	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
2	SCHOOL LOCAL		2.6120	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
Ö	CITY OF VERO BEACH		2.1425	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
. <u></u>	ST JOHNS RIVER WATER		0.4620	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
ASE BRING	MOSQUITO CONTROL		0.2045	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
. 꾪	HOSPITAL DISTRICT		0.6150	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
Ш	FLORIDA INLAND NAVIG		0.0385	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
4S	LAND ACQUISITION BND		0.1406	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
PLE	SCHOOL BOND		0.2800	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
	LAND ACQUISITION BND 04		0.2702	169,480	169,480	0	0.00
ERS							

Non Ad Valorem Assessment	S		Exemptions	Total Non-Ad Valorem Assessments	\$74.40
Authority	Telephone	Amount		Taxes & Assessments	\$74.40
COUNTY LANDFILL FEE		74.40			
				Tax Questions	
				(772) 226-13	43

16.2716

 \downarrow DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT \downarrow

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC

2006 PAID REAL ESTATE

Total Ad Valorem Taxes

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ALT. KEY	ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	TAX CODE	ESCROW
689160	32-40-29-00001-0030-00012/0	906 SHORE DR, VERO BEACH	8	

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com						
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2006					
Please Pay	\$0.00					
Discount						Scan to Pay Online

MCCARTHY JOAN * & ROBERT J 906 SHORE DR

VERO BEACH, FL 32963-1267